
   
          

 

Mardy Fast, Jimmy Whitfield, Helga Thrun 

Jim & Midge Hunt 
Linda Hurst 
 

S & S (East Asia) 
Pray for: Building good relationships with local churches. More Bible         
translators for minority language groups. More workers from national   
church to help reach minority target group 

Tues, Wed & Thurs prayer 12noon - 1pm. 
We like to start off every year with a week focusing on 

prayer, covering a variety of topics as we seek God’s blessing for 2018!  We 
would like everyone who calls Meadow Brook “home” to come out to at  
least one session!  Our week of prayer will be January 15-19, with a prayer 
gathering every evening from 7-8pm.  We will also re-launch our noontime 
prayer gathers that same week, where we meet in the sanctuary from  
12-1pm on Tues-Thurs every week.  Our focuses for the evening sessions  
are: Monday – Church Family |Tuesday – Healing | Wednesday – Leadership |  
Thursday – Families & Youth | Friday – Our Community 
 

Note: The Discernment Team has brought the names of Daniel Sacasa 
and Wes Dewhurst to server as Elders for the next term. An affirmation 
vote will be held at the AGM on Jan 29. 

–  MB Kids Club resumes 
–  Precept class |finishing Luke part 1 

–  Junior High Winter Retreat -register on line by Jan 14.  
www.meadowbrook.ca/deepfreeze  

–  7pm our Annual General Meeting | in the Centre  

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Lead Pastor Mesh Hit | mesh@meadowbrook.ca 
Teaching Pastor Chris Walker | chris@meadowbrook.ca 

Youth/Worship Pastor Xavier Avila | xavier@meadowbrook.ca 
Kid’s Director Sarah Elachkar| sarah@meadowbrook.ca 

Administration Shari Whitfield | shari@meadowbrook.ca 
Office Susan Friesen | office@meadowbrook.ca 

Tel: 519 326 3605  
Have Questions about Sermons? Email us your questions 

questions@meadowbrook.ca 

Sunday, January 14, 2018 

www.meadowbrook.ca facebook.ca/meadowbrook.ca 

Café open  8:15am / Prayer Time: 8:30am & 10:30am in the Board room 

Sermon: Pastor Chris - “This, Then, is How You Should Pray “ -   Matt 6:5-13,    
  pg 970 in pew Bible 
- Discernment team nomination forms are in your mailboxes today 

We hope you enjoy your time with us today! Meet us at the Hub if… 
 - you’re new today… we have a gift for you!  
 - you have questions about what’s happening at     

       Meadow Brook! 

7pm prayer meetings. (See back for details)
10am till 4pm| Sewing for a cause  (bring a lunch) 

7pm Jr & Sr Youth | details on facebook, Instagram or MB website   

(ages 0 - 2) Upstairs 
(ages 2 - 4) Upstairs 

(SK - grade 5) Centre  
     (Sign-in all kids next to the Gym) 


